
1. SUI

Florian Langenegger 03 4.60 13.200 4.50 12.350 4.30 12.850 4.80 14.100 4.50 12.600 4.40 12.500
Luca Murabito 03 4.70 12.250 4.30 11.850 4.30 12.400 5.20 14.200 4.50 12.650 4.40 12.450
Luca Giubellini 03 4.70 12.850 4.70 12.800 4.20 12.000 5.20 13.050 4.50 12.900 4.20 12.600
Pietro Riva 03 4.30 13.200 4.40 12.400 4.20 12.750 4.00 13.350 4.30 12.250 4.40 12.850
Jan Imhof 04 4.60 13.200 3.70 11.800 4.10 12.700 4.80 14.100 4.50 12.850 4.10 12.250
Niccolò Scornaienghi 05 3.80 12.550 3.50 7.550 3.60 11.250 2.40 10.900 3.90 11.950 3.70 9.850

65.000 61.200 62.700 68.800 63.250 62.650 383.600

2. GER

Arne Halbisch 03 4.70 13.500 4.20 12.350 4.00 12.150 4.80 13.600 4.30 12.000 4.40 12.100
Willi Leonhard Binder 03 4.50 13.700 4.60 12.200 4.20 13.050 4.00 13.300 3.90 12.300 3.80 11.700
Nils Matache 03 4.70 13.550 4.20 11.450 4.00 12.450 4.80 13.800 4.30 12.800 4.10 12.350
Pascal Brendel  03 4.60 13.050 4.50 11.000 4.20 12.350 4.00 12.850 4.60 13.100 4.40 11.050
Asian Ün 04 4.20 12.100 4.20 12.200 4.20 12.800 4.00 13.150 4.10 12.300 4.00 12.450
Jukka Nissinen   06 3.70 12.600 3.90 11.400 3.60 11.700 4.00 12.800 3.80 11.500 3.60 11.950

66.400 59.600 62.800 66.700 62.500 60.550 378.550

3. GBR

Oakley Banks 05 4.60 12.200 3.70 10.800 4.20 11.900 4.80 13.850 4.30 12.500 3.90 11.400
Danny Crouch 05 5.10 14.050 4.50 11.750 4.00 12.100 4.40 13.300 4.30 12.400 3.90 12.300
Jacob Edwards 03 4.80 13.550 4.20 10.300 4.00 11.450 4.00 13.450 3.70 11.900 2.90 9.850
Remell Robinson-Bailey 03 4.60 12.750 4.20 11.500 4.30 12.400 5.20 14.550 4.50 12.750 3.00 9.000
Jack Stanley 04 4.90 13.500 4.10 11.850 4.40 12.250 4.80 13.500 4.40 11.650 3.60 11.350
Reuben Ward 05 4.20 12.750 4.20 12.450 3.90 9.350 4.00 12.950 3.90 12.100 3.10 10.600

66.600 58.350 60.100 68.650 61.650 55.500 370.850

4. FRA

Manoa Félicité 05 4.00 12.250 3.60 11.850 3.40 11.300 4.80 13.400 3.90 10.600 2.80 11.050
Tom Minn 04 4.10 12.950 4.60 11.250 3.60 10.500 4.00 12.600 3.80 11.800 3.70 11.150
Hugo Carmona 07 4.80 13.100 2.80 9.400 4.10 11.900 4.80 14.050 3.30 12.050 3.80 10.650
Pierre Cassam-Chenai 05 4.40 11.900 3.80 12.050 3.80 10.500 4.80 13.800 3.90 11.700 3.10 10.800
Romain Cavallaro 05 0.00 0.000 3.70 12.050 4.20 12.300 0.00 0.000 4.20 12.950 4.10 12.050
Arthur Nogier 03 4.40 12.500 3.90 12.000 3.90 12.350 4.00 13.400 3.80 12.400 4.00 11.550

62.700 59.200 58.350 67.250 60.900 56.600 365.000
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1 Florian Langenegger 03 4.60 13.200 4.50 12.350 4.30 12.850 4.80 14.100 4.50 12.600 4.40 12.500 77.600
2 Jan Imhof 04 4.60 13.200 3.70 11.800 4.10 12.700 4.80 14.100 4.50 12.850 4.10 12.250 76.900
3 Pietro Riva 03 4.30 13.200 4.40 12.400 4.20 12.750 4.00 13.350 4.30 12.250 4.40 12.850 76.800
4 Nils Matache 03 4.70 13.550 4.20 11.450 4.00 12.450 4.80 13.800 4.30 12.800 4.10 12.350 76.400
5 Willi Leonhard Binder 03 4.50 13.700 4.60 12.200 4.20 13.050 4.00 13.300 3.90 12.300 3.80 11.700 76.250
6 Luca Giubellini 03 4.70 12.850 4.70 12.800 4.20 12.000 5.20 13.050 4.50 12.900 4.20 12.600 76.200
7 Danny Crouch 05 5.10 14.050 4.50 11.750 4.00 12.100 4.40 13.300 4.30 12.400 3.90 12.300 75.900
8 Luca Murabito 03 4.70 12.250 4.30 11.850 4.30 12.400 5.20 14.200 4.50 12.650 4.40 12.450 75.800
9 Arne Halbisch 03 4.70 13.500 4.20 12.350 4.00 12.150 4.80 13.600 4.30 12.000 4.40 12.100 75.700
10 Asian Ün 04 4.20 12.100 4.20 12.200 4.20 12.800 4.00 13.150 4.10 12.300 4.00 12.450 75.000
11 Arthur Nogier 03 4.40 12.500 3.90 12.000 3.90 12.350 4.00 13.400 3.80 12.400 4.00 11.550 74.200
12 Jack Stanley 04 4.90 13.500 4.10 11.850 4.40 12.250 4.80 13.500 4.40 11.650 3.60 11.350 74.100
13 Pascal Brendel  03 4.60 13.050 4.50 11.000 4.20 12.350 4.00 12.850 4.60 13.100 4.40 11.050 73.400
14 Remell Robinson-Bailey 03 4.60 12.750 4.20 11.500 4.30 12.400 5.20 14.550 4.50 12.750 3.00 9.000 72.950
15 Oakley Banks 05 4.60 12.200 3.70 10.800 4.20 11.900 4.80 13.850 4.30 12.500 3.90 11.400 72.650
16 Jukka Nissinen   06 3.70 12.600 3.90 11.400 3.60 11.700 4.00 12.800 3.80 11.500 3.60 11.950 71.950
17 Hugo Carmona 07 4.80 13.100 2.80 9.400 4.10 11.900 4.80 14.050 3.30 12.050 3.80 10.650 71.150
18 Pierre Cassam-Chenai 05 4.40 11.900 3.80 12.050 3.80 10.500 4.80 13.800 3.90 11.700 3.10 10.800 70.750
19 Jacob Edwards 03 4.80 13.550 4.20 10.300 4.00 11.450 4.00 13.450 3.70 11.900 2.90 9.850 70.500
20 Manoa Félicité 05 4.00 12.250 3.60 11.850 3.40 11.300 4.80 13.400 3.90 10.600 2.80 11.050 70.450
21 Tom Minn 04 4.10 12.950 4.60 11.250 3.60 10.500 4.00 12.600 3.80 11.800 3.70 11.150 70.250
22 Reuben Ward 05 4.20 12.750 4.20 12.450 3.90 9.350 4.00 12.950 3.90 12.100 3.10 10.600 70.200
23 Niccolò Scornaienghi 05 3.80 12.550 3.50 7.550 3.60 11.250 2.40 10.900 3.90 11.950 3.70 9.850 64.050
24 Romain Cavallaro 05 0.00 0.000 3.70 12.050 4.20 12.300 0.00 0.000 4.20 12.950 4.10 12.050 49.350

FRA - GBR - GER - SUI GAM U16
23 novembre 2019  -  Malters

Classement individuel

SO CA AN SA BP BF


